DAMIAOQ, LIZOTTI & CIA
LTDA

SISTEL COMERCIO E
SERVICOS ELETRO-
ELETRONICOS

SJS EQUIPAMENTOS
LTDA

COOPERMEDICA
COMERCIO DE
PRODUTOS MEDICOS
LTDA

EQUIPAR PRODUTOS
MEDICOS
HOSPITALARES LTDA

GESSICA ZARZEKA
OLIVO

CARAVANTE E VIEIRA
COMERCIO DE PEGAS
E MANUTENGAO EM
GERADORES EIRELI

M&A LICITACOES LTDA

KHARISMACOMERCIAL
LTDA

GERAFORTE GRUPOS
GERADORES LTDA

32302947000143

09240627000194

48462984000159

05458504000173

33813237000140

97541831000102

11601558000149

50770391000100

17475850000149

10618016000116

PR

SP

SC

RS

PR

SC

SP

MG

SP

MG

CAMBE AV.
INGLATERRA

N°1511

JOAQUIM
MARQUES
DE
FIGUEIREDO

RUA TOUROQ,
118

PONTA
PORA, 301

BAURU

JOINVILLE

GRAVATAI

LUNARDELLI AV. DUQUE
DE CAXIAS,
N° 179

AV PADRE
JOAO
SMEDT,
1401

RUA SERGIO
GUIMARAES
FABIANO, N°
165

RUA
JULIANO
LUDGERO
ALVES, 148

ROD
RAPOSO
TAVARES
KM 22,5
SALA 438
BLOCO A

RUA RIO
BRANCO,
214

ABELARDO
LUz

CAMPINAS

PAULA

CANDIDO

COTIA

CONTAGEM

Informacoes dos participantes

CENTRO

DISTRITO
INDUSTRIAL |

JARDIM
IRIRIU

JANSEN

CENTRO

CENTRO

CIDADE
SATELITE
IRIS

PRIMAVERA

LAGEADINHO

AGUA
BRANCA

86181000

17034290

89244019

94035180

86935000

89830000

13059640

36544000

06709015

32371490

4331543009

1430115757

4738047783

5199103209

4334781363

4934455978

1930121000

3299527960

1130428415

3133969694

contato@damizotti.com.br

licitacao@sistelengenharia.com.br

comercial.02@sjsdobrasil.com.br

coopermedica@coopermedica.com

equiparpr@hotmail.com

grm.vendas@hotmail.com

vendas3@tecmaxgeradores.com.br

ma.licita2023@gmail.com

comercial@kharismacomercial.com.br

geraforte@geraforte.com

DANIEL
AUGUSTO

ANDRE DAMIAO

FABIO LOPES
DE OLIVEIRA

MIRIAN ROSE
DARCIN

LIDIOMAR
NASCIMENTO
FERNANDES

IGOR JOSE
CARVALHO DE
REZENDE

GESSICA
ZARZEKA
OoLIvo

TALITA MARA
VIEIRA

LUIS EDUARDO
MARTINS
FERREIRA

LEONARDO

MASCARENHAS

BRITTO

DENANCIR
FILIPIN

00593550935

21592505899

01668995930

67652379091

11206125942

07063590979

21760000809

08999555682

89033647591

04507349869

8.270.625-9

290990890

4906648-1

5070671796

26534452

103328225

34.443.761-9

MG15779160

52.619.362-1

15203470

conta

licitac

come|

COoOpe

equip:

grm.v

venda

ma.lic

come|

gerafc



SILMAQUINAS E 24035925000136 MG
EQUIPAMENTOS LTDA

ELETRIDAL COMERCIO 14770109000112 SP
DE MATERIAIS E
QUIPAMENTOS E
SERVIGOS EIRELI

ULTRAMAQ MATERIAIS 40755284000140 PR
ELETRICOS LTDA

BELO
HORIZONTE

SAO PAULO

MEDIANEIRA

AV
PORTUGAL,
4851

RUA
DOUTOR
ELIAS LUIS
DE OLIVEIRA
58

AV PEDRO
SOCCOL

ITAPOA

JD
ESMERALDA

CENTRO

31710400 3136152073 silmaquinas@silmaquinas.com.br

05366130 1135492411 eletridal@eletridal.com.br

85884000 4599358541 financeiro@utmengenharia.com.br

SILVIO 11047429691 M-242.403
MOREIRA
SANTOS

ELISABETH 57891958815 30254413
RODRIGUES
LAUAND

FERNANDO 05288155984 73388830
MARCELO
RIGOTTI

silma

eletric

ultran



